19032293131 Invoice No: SDCTN0055724948

& Bharat Sanchar

Invoice Date :03/12/2021 Billing Period
BSNL

Geiseabyloty, Nigam Limited 01/11/2021 to 30/11/2021

. Tariff plan: BB - BBG Speed Combo ULD 2841 / Speed Upto 24Mbps till
Tax Invoice 1420GB beyond that Upto 4Mbps / Voice unlimited.

ANNAI VIOLET ARTS AND SCIE
53 VOILET COLLEGE RD TELEPHONE NUMBER
BHARATH NGR AMBATTUR
BHARAT 04426864684 AMOUNT PAYABLE DUE DATE
TAMILNADU
600053 4 3435.00 20/12/2021
GSTIN
PAY NOW
Account Summary
PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE
WphosWw L& QegusHu Qgrens Ffl&s L iLl L anal sHCuregw 96 _ QeeissCauaTig L _ QeaissCauamTig L
G *) () SL_LawTLd ) Qsrens e Qarens
3 3,434.64 3 3,435.00 3 0.00 g 3,434.98 3 3,434.62 3 3435.00
Amount in words : Rupees Three Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty Five Only.
Summary of Charges USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS)  m' voice(win)
Current Charges sHCUTsW 196 &I L amrd Amount B Data(GB)
atal
Recurring Charges LOMG &U_Lawrld 2911.00
One Time Charges QR P@D SL_LewTd 0.00
Usage Charges LweTum () UL emid 0.00
Miscellaneous Charges 0.00 1 Min 5GB
Discounts SaT@pLILg 0.00
0.8 Min -} 4GB
Late Fee BT &L awrid 0.00
Total Taxable (Rs.) 2,911.00 0.6 Min -] 3GB
Tax i 523.98 _
Total Current Charges  Quorgs spCuresw s Lamb 3,434.98 04 Min - 268
Tax Details 0.2 Min 168
Description Tax Rate Amount
CGST 9.00% 261.99 )
SGST 9.00% 261.99 0 Min T T T T T — 0¢8
May'21 Jun'21 Jul21 Aug21 Sep'21 Oct'21
6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using https://portal.bsnl.in/ or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24X7. My
BSNL App is available on the Google Play Store. #Unite2FightCorona.

. - BENITA PONMALAR M
Irresustlbkle Chlgstmas Deal for & Accounts Officer (TR)
our ew ustomers ..... = Scan 'QR' Code G H
il -tk et L . s Ontl?nggléertal For Billing related issues
w2 Payment. <> 044-26255573

Discount on
first month charges

. _— " .
*® uotter s validfar the manth of December.orily. -
For further information visit www.bsnico:in or call 1600-34 -

- - wisit- hitps /fbookmyfiber bsnl.con/  * "maximum discount ¥ 5007

= Scan 'QR' Code to make
www.bsnleain | sensercare arn - | Followus on £ (&) and lilozus on {3 UPI Payment.

Dear Customer, Soft copy of this bill has been mailed to your ID annaiviolet@gmail.com. If mail ID is incorrect, please update correct ID at
"www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in" or nearest BSNL CSC and get discount of Rs. 10/- per bill for 10 months.

S
- PAYMENT SLIP - Invoice No SDCTNO0055724948
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment Invoice Date 03/12/2021
||||||| ||||||| ||| ||| || ||| | | cash [ | cheaue/oD | | credit/Debitcard | Account No 9032293131
Phone No 04426864684
Cheque/DD No. Dated Bank — Branch
Due Date 20/12/2021
Please ChargeRs. ___ Signature — ___ Amount Payable 7 3435.00
(TR LT UEUEET
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Chennai Telephones. For Bank use only

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature. Page 1 of 3


http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=04426864684|9032293131|SDCTN0055724948|CDR|3435|TN|NA|NA
https://bookmyfiber.bsnl.co.in

&  Bharat Sanchar (e
Live TV & Premium OTT Content at One Place FREE Tri al

223z, Nigam Limited e i

Account No: 9032293131 | Invoice No: SDCTN0055724948 | Invoice date: 03/12/2021 e T o MORECONTENTTHANTV | 'NO CABLE/DTH REQUIRED
V ) Usiet WATCH SHOWS BEFORE TELECAST

Click to Pay
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

i,
@5 Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. M Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date
Pay at any BSNL Customer Service Pay through My BSNL App
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL

services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.

Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.

Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in

Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

Reverse Charges Not Applicable

For Service related issues :- ANANDAN R , 044-26556123

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE
Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 months. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

Account Officer address:O/o CGM, Chennai Telephones, Purasawakkam High Road, Chennai - 600010, Tamilnadu.

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

® Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from
BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334

® Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices

® For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

® If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years

® For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in

® Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the concerned AO(TR) within 60 days.

Installation Address:53 VOILET COLLEGE RD,BHARATH NGR . .
AMBATTUR,CHENNAI, Tamil Nadu -600053 ¢ GST Registration Number: 33AABCB5576G1ZS ¢ PAN Number: AABCB5576G

¢ HSN/SAC Code: 998412 o CIN:U74899DL2000G0I107739

s

MEN AND WOMEN FASHION

SAVE 15-30%

Use Code SHOP@10 to Avail Additional 10% OFf m

+~/ BSNL
= REWARDS

Binge-watch free with

BSNL Cinema Plus SUPERSTAR-2

Your FREE' Ticket to
UNLIMITED ENTERTAINMENT

(" [@) 200+ Live [ s00+ g000+ )
2 TVCharmol:l D2l 7y shows l (] Movies

Enjoy

2000 GB data

at speed up to 150 Mbps*

BUNDLED WITH
At just . hotstar
Rs. 949 PREMIUM

wvivibsnl oo in | Like BSHL India an ] Follow BSNLGororta on £ and (@) Instagpam.
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Watch Live TVand
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https://bit.ly/3pmoGoi
https://yupptv.la/BpdfBil
www.bsnl.co.in
https://yupptv.la/BpdfBil
https://bookmyfiber.bsnl.co.in/

&~
BSNL

Commmectimg lordin
e

Bharat Sanchar
Nigam Limited

Account No: 9032293131 | Invoice No : SDCTN0055724948

| Bill Date :03/12/2021

njoy‘ﬂnn GB data

Super Entertainment with

E
SUPERSTAR-1 at speed up to 100 Mbps*

BUNDLED WITH
At just

“up to 5'Mbps beyond Rs. 779 [

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Payment Details
Description Date
Bill Desk Payment 20/11/2021

Total

List of Services
Phone Number/Service ID  Monthly Charges
04426864684 0.00 0.00 0.00

ar4426864684 2,911.00 0.00 0.00
Phone Number/Service ID | 04426864684

Installation Address:
53 VOILET COLLEGE RD,BHARATH NGR AMBATTUR,CHENNAI, Tamil Nadu -600053

Usage Charges One Time Charges

Plan :

Amount(Rs.)
3,435.00
3,435.00

Discounts
0.00
0.00

703489/BB - BBG Speed Combo ULD 2841 / Speed Upto 24Mbps till 1420GB beyond that

Upto 4Mbps / Voice unlimited.

Phone Number/Service ID | ar4426864684

Installation Address:
53 VOILET COLLEGE RD,,BHARATH NGR AMBATTUR,,CHENNAI, Tamil Nadu - -600053

Plan :

703489/BB - BBG Speed Combo ULD 2841 / Speed Upto 24Mbps till 1420GB beyond that

Upto 4Mbps / Voice unlimited.
Monthly Charges

Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date
BB - Fixed Monthly Charge-998412 01/11/2021 30/11/2021
BB - Monthly Charges for Modem Type-B1-997316 01/11/2021 30/11/2021

Total

Amount(Rs.)
2,841.00
70.00
2,911.00

CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

% 2911.00

3523.98

B Tax
B Adjustments
[l Usage Charges

B Recurring Charges
One Time Charges
Miscellaneous Charges

~/ BSNL
== REWARDS

TOP COUPONS

M\t | @Pa=tir J(ﬁi»;{af amazon
& Flipkart g maketrip
Doming’s i, 5

Enjoy entertainment, ask questions
and morewith Google Nest

Now bundled with
BSNL broadband

Google Nes! Mini Google Hes! Hub

T & SIR00E Ay

Fovered by TUPET

SCCP
BSNL Bharat Fibre
Superstar Premium Plan

Bundled Subscription ta Live TV.& Premium OTT Content

PLAN . Superstar Premium-1 | Superstar Pramium2
Upto1no Mbps' Upto150 Mbps'
Prica tfor broadband + calling + GTT) 2749/ £ 949

24 Hrs. Unlimited FREE ealling Logal +57D)
Froe Gall u'.'.mm&uum”:m..

Bandwldth (Download Speed)

Bundled OTT Subscription
100+ Liva TV Channals,
500+ TV Shows & 8000+ Movies)

TN
- Experience  \
"N yO T L 2 Unlimited
l {y r“ 3 : Intemat | Calling
LLIGAL || vom /

Entertainment
N
SF

Subscribe
Upgrade Now
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